

PERASO TO PRESENT AT THE 21ST ANNUAL NEEDHAM GROWTH CONFERENCE

Exclusive conference brings together investors and growth companies in a wide range of industries

NEW YORK, NY – January 15th, 2019 – <u>Peraso Technologies Inc.</u>, a leader in the development of mmWave technology and Wireless Gigabit (WiGig[®]) chipsets, will be presenting at the 21st Annual Needham Growth Conference, January 15 - 16, 2019 at the Lotte New York Palace Hotel in New York, NY.

Bill McLean, Peraso's President and CEO, is scheduled to present on Wednesday, January 16th, at 9:20am ET. Mr. McLean will present on the company's current position in the mmWave market, discuss its recent closure on additional funds and revenue opportunities for the company going forward. This is Peraso's second time presenting at the conference. Peraso Management will also be accepting one-on-one meetings with investors and analysts all day Wednesday.

For additional information about the conference or to schedule a meeting, please reach out to your sales contact at Needham & Company.

###

About Peraso Technologies, Inc.

Peraso is a fabless semiconductor company headquartered in Toronto, Canada. The company is focused on the development of 60 GHz chipsets and solutions compliant with the IEEE 802.11ad specification. 60 GHz has been adopted for interoperability certification by the WiFi Alliance under the WiGig[®] brand. For more information, visit <u>www.perasotech.com</u>.

FOLLOW US: Facebook | LinkedIn | Twitter

COMPANY CONTACT: Graham Baldwin, CFO Peraso Technologies Inc. 416-637-1048 x 620 grahamb@perasotech.com

MEDIA CONTACT: Melinda DeNicola Peraso Technologies Inc. 416-543-8348 mdenicola@perasotech.com